
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00121

06/25/
2019

BEAR, CHEYENNE 
MARGIE GAILPerson 2

REYES, MANUEL 
CHRISTIAN and BEAR, 
CHEYENNE MARGIE 
GAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00740

06/25/
2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
FOSTER, ANEKA 
CHANET

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00265

06/25/
2019

CASTILLO, LUIS 
JRDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASTILLO, LUIS JR LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00302

06/25/
2019

COPELAND, TANISHA 
LOIS-LYNNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COPELAND, 
TANISHA LOIS-LYNN

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00740

06/25/
2019

FOSTER, ANEKA 
CHANETDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
FOSTER, ANEKA 
CHANET

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00297

06/25/
2019

FOXWORTHY, BRUCE 
BOYDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FOXWORTHY, 
BRUCE BOYD

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00268

06/25/
2019

GAITHER, MICHAEL 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GAITHER, MICHAEL 
WAYNE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00267

06/25/
2019

JAMERSON, JOSHUA 
WILSONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JAMERSON, 
JOSHUA WILSON

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00273

06/25/
2019

JAMERSON, JOSHUA 
WILSONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JAMERSON, 
JOSHUA WILSON

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00121

06/25/
2019

REYES, MANUEL 
CHRISTIANPerson 1

REYES, MANUEL 
CHRISTIAN and BEAR, 
CHEYENNE MARGIE 
GAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01783

06/25/
2019

SHEPHERD, NORMAN 
GRANDVILLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHEPHERD, 
NORMAN 
GRANDVILLE JR

OPERATING A VEHICLE AT 
SPEED GREATER THAN 
RESONABLE AND PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00304

06/25/
2019

SKAGGS, JEFFREY 
OBRIENDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SKAGGS, JEFFREY 
OBRIEN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
SUSPENDED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00120

06/25/
2019

SYLVESTER, DEANNA 
LYNNEPerson 2

WAYCASTER, JOHN 
MATTHEW and 
SYLVESTER, DEANNA 
LYNNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00741

06/25/
2019

THOMPSON, VALERIE 
GAYDefendant

VAUGHAN, JENNIFER 
KAY vs. THOMPSON, 
VALERIE GAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00742

06/25/
2019

TODD, KENNETH 
EUGENEDefendant

TOMPKINS, JOE 
WHEELER vs. TODD, 
KENNETH EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00742

06/25/
2019

TOMPKINS, JOE 
WHEELERPlaintiff

TOMPKINS, JOE WHEELER vs. 
TODD, KENNETH EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00741

06/25/
2019

VAUGHAN, JENNIFER 
KAYPlaintiff

VAUGHAN, JENNIFER KAY vs. 
THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00120

06/25/
2019

WAYCASTER, JOHN 
MATTHEWPerson 1

WAYCASTER, JOHN 
MATTHEW and SYLVESTER, 
DEANNA LYNNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00270

06/25/
2019

WEHR, CARL 
DAVIDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEHR, CARL DAVID

POSSESS FIREARM 
AFC (FEL)
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