Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)		06/25/ 2019	BEAR, CHEYENNE MARGIE GAILPerson 2	REYES, MANUEL CHRISTIAN and BEAR, CHEYENNE MARGIE GAIL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00740	06/25/ 2019	BELL FINANCEPlaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. FOSTER, ANEKA CHANET	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00265	06/25/ 2019	CASTILLO, LUIS JRDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASTILLO, LUIS JR	LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00302	06/25/ 2019	COPELAND, TANISHA LOIS-LYNNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COPELAND, TANISHA LOIS-LYNN	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00740	06/25/ 2019	FOSTER, ANEKA CHANETDefendant	BELL FINANCE vs. FOSTER, ANEKA CHANET	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00297	06/25/ 2019	FOXWORTHY, BRUCE BOYDDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOXWORTHY, BRUCE BOYD	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00268	06/25/ 2019	GAITHER, MICHAEL WAYNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAITHER, MICHAEL WAYNE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00267	06/25/ 2019	JAMERSON, JOSHUA WILSONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JAMERSON, JOSHUA WILSON	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00273	06/25/ 2019	JAMERSON, JOSHUA WILSONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JAMERSON, JOSHUA WILSON	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00121	06/25/ 2019	REYES, MANUEL CHRISTIANPerson 1	REYES, MANUEL CHRISTIAN and BEAR, CHEYENNE MARGIE GAIL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01783	06/25/ 2019	SHEPHERD, NORMAN GRANDVILLEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEPHERD, NORMAN GRANDVILLE JR	OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00304	06/25/ 2019	SKAGGS, JEFFREY OBRIENDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SKAGGS, JEFFREY OBRIEN	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00120	06/25/ 2019	SYLVESTER, DEANNA LYNNEPerson 2	WAYCASTER, JOHN MATTHEW and SYLVESTER, DEANNA LYNNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00741	06/25/ 2019	THOMPSON, VALERIE GAYDefendant	VAUGHAN, JENNIFER KAY vs. THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00742	06/25/ 2019	TODD, KENNETH EUGENEDefendant	TOMPKINS, JOE WHEELER vs. TODD, KENNETH EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2019-	06/25/	TOMPKINS, JOE	TOMPKINS, JOE WHEELER vs. TODD, KENNETH EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00742	2019	WHEELERPlaintiff		AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2019-	06/25/	VAUGHAN, JENNIFER	VAUGHAN, JENNIFER KAY vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00741	2019	KAYPlaintiff	THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00120	06/25/ 2019	WAYCASTER, JOHN MATTHEWPerson 1	WAYCASTER, JOHN MATTHEW and SYLVESTER, DEANNA LYNNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	CF-2019-	06/25/	WEHR, CARL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS FIREARM
(Newkirk)	00270	2019	DAVIDDefendant	WEHR, CARL DAVID	AFC (FEL)